
The BackMax is a 4-piece multi-functional wedge 
system, providing complete back and body support. 
Doctors often recommend the BackMax® for patients 
looking for a non-intrusive solution for:

• Post-surgery recovery such as cosmetic and 
orthopedic procedures, and more

• Digestion issues such as acid reflux, GERD, and 
hiatal hernias

• Respiratory conditions such as snoring, allergies, 
flu, and sleep apnea

• Pregnancy symptoms - heartburn, nursing, back 
pain

• Sore and over-worked muscles from athletic 
workouts, etc. 

• Relaxing and meditating to achieve weightless 
comfort

• Also perfect for watching TV, reading, and more

Sold
Separately

BACKMAX®

Mult i -pos i t ion Wedge System

9 WAYS TO
COMFORT
CONVERTS TO ANY POSITION FOR
ULTIMATE SUPPORT & COMFORT

• Unique design fits the 
curves and shape

• Easy carry handle 
• Water resistant 

material protects the 
BackMax®

• Frustration-free zippers

Zero-Gravityfor WeightlessComfort 

Doctors Often Recommend Zero-Gravity Positioning

Handy Travel Bag

120˚
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BACKMAX®

Mult i -pos i t ion Wedge System

Aids Circulation
Elevates legs to the 

approximate level of the 
heart to aid proper 

circulation

Reduce Stress on Back
Elevated torso and knees relieve lower 

back stress and tension, allowing muscles 
and ligaments in the lumbar region to 

relax. Middle and upper back, shoulders, 
and head are anatomically supported

Doctor Recommended 
An inclined position helps 
with digestion, pregnancy, 

respiratory, circulation, 
post surgery, and injury 

recovery

Super-Soft 
Washable Cover
Heavy duty cover 

zippers allow for easy 
removal of cover

Configure Into A Wide 
Variety of Positions 

Unique zippered design 
provides numerous 

positions for full body 
comfort

Works On Any 
Surface

Can be positioned 
in bed, on sofa, or 

floor

A 120˚ angle, “Zero-Gravity Position” is the most relaxed 
position for the heart, body, and nervous system

High Quality and 
Durable

Medical grade, high 
quality foam is 
supportive and 

comfortable

Expandable Length
Heavy duty connecting zippers 

and non skid matting allows users 
to separate cushions to match 

their height

Pressure Free Support
Zero-gravity position 
provides weightless 

comfort

Product

BackMax® - 20”

BackMax® - 28”

BackMax® - 20” Travel Bag

BackMax® - 28” Travel Bag

Item #

30-101M

30-450M

1-632-500R

1-632-700R

UPC

737709005820

737709005769

737709005530

737709005547

Case

1

1

25

25

Product (in)
L x W x H

70.7 x 20 x 14.1 / 13.8 /8.1
head pillow 12 x 8 x 4

70.7 x 28 x 14.1 / 13.8 /8.1
head pillow 12 x 8 x 4

33.5 x 20.5 x 15 

33.5 x 28.5 x 15

Product 
Wt. (lbs)

9.6

13.9

1.31

1.42

Pkg

n/a

n/a

Master Ctn (in)
L x W x H

17.3 x 30.5 x 28.5

31 x 30 x  17

21.5 x 16 x 12

22 x 18 x 11

Master Ctn 
(lbs) 

11

16

32.8

35.5

120˚

Ctns/
Pallet

12

12

-

-




