





The BackMax is a 4-piece multi-functional wedge system, providing complete back and body support. Doctors often recommend the BackMax[®] for patients looking for a non-intrusive solution for:

- Post-surgery recovery such as cosmetic and orthopedic procedures, and more
- Digestion issues such as acid reflux, GERD, and hiatal hernias
- Respiratory conditions such as snoring, allergies, flu, and sleep apnea
- Pregnancy symptoms heartburn, nursing, back pain
- Sore and over-worked muscles from athletic workouts, etc.
- Relaxing and meditating to achieve weightless comfort
- Also perfect for watching TV, reading, and more

Handy Travel Bag

- Unique design fits the curves and shape
- Easy carry handleWater resistant
- material protects the BackMax®
- Frustration-free zippers

Sold Separately

9 WAYS TO COMFORT CONVERTS TO ANY POSITION FOR ULTIMATE SUPPORT & COMFORT





UPRIGHT SITTING POSITION

RECLINED SITTING POSITION





STOMACH SUPPORT

ELEVATED SITTING POSITION



CALE SUPPORT

RECLINED WITH BENT KNEE & FOOT SUPPORT



BENT KNEE SUPPORT

ELEVATED KNEE & CALF SUPPORT



RECLINED WITH ELEVATED KNEE & CALF SUPPORT



A 120° angle, "Zero-Gravity Position" is the most relaxed position for the heart, body, and nervous system



Product	ltem #	UPC	Case	Product (in) L x W x H	Product Wt. (lbs)	Pkg	Master Ctn (in) L x W x H	Master Ctn (lbs)	Ctns/ Pallet
BackMax [®] - 20"	30-101M	737709005820	1	70.7 x 20 x 14.1 / 13.8 /8.1 head pillow 12 x 8 x 4	9.6	n/a	17.3 x 30.5 x 28.5	11	12
BackMax [®] - 28"	30-450M	737709005769	1	70.7 x 28 x 14.1 / 13.8 /8.1 head pillow 12 x 8 x 4	13.9	n/a	31 x 30 x 17	16	12
BackMax [®] - 20" Travel Bag	1-632-500R	737709005530	25	33.5 x 20.5 x 15	1.31		21.5 x 16 x 12	32.8	-
BackMax* - 28" Travel Bag	1-632-700R	737709005547	25	33.5 x 28.5 x 15	1.42		22 x 18 x 11	35.5	-



DME/HME Division 855-240-3301 sales@contourhealth.com

www.contourproducts.com

Retail Division 800-692-6686 sales@contourhealth.com



Invented and designed in the United States. Made in China. Contour is a registered Trademark used by Contour Products, Inc., under license from Banyan Licensing, L.L.C. © 2020. All rights Reserved.